
 - TYC Officer of the Day2025

Assigned Member Date TimeSwap Member

Official List posted in the Stewarts' Office - Printed: 4/28/2025

Friday, May 23, 2025 6:00p-9:00pStrothmann, Bethann

Saturday, May 24, 2025 10:00a-2:00pTennant, David

Saturday, May 24, 2025 2:00p-6:00pThomay, Tim

Sunday, May 25, 2025 10:00a-2:00pTrankle, Jerry

Sunday, May 25, 2025 2:00p-6:00pTuyn, Richard

Monday, May 26, 2025 10:00a-2:00pWilson, Peter

Monday, May 26, 2025 2:00p-6:00pWolfe, Thomas (Tom)

Friday, May 30, 2025 6:00p-9:00pWolfe, Edward (Ned)

Saturday, May 31, 2025 10:00a-2:00pWoodward, Frank

Saturday, May 31, 2025 2:00p-6:00pWotka, Paul

Sunday, June 1, 2025 10:00a-2:00pAdams, II, Reginald

Sunday, June 1, 2025 2:00p-6:00pAlgase, Michael

Friday, June 6, 2025 6:00p-9:00pAndrews, Bruce

Saturday, June 7, 2025 10:00a-2:00pAschenbrenner, Dean

Saturday, June 7, 2025 2:00p-6:00pBeatty, Heidi

Sunday, June 8, 2025 10:00a-2:00pBlum, David

Sunday, June 8, 2025 2:00p-6:00pBonczar, Richard

Friday, June 13, 2025 6:00p-9:00pBrown, Edward

Saturday, June 14, 2025 10:00a-2:00pBukowski, Paul

Saturday, June 14, 2025 2:00p-6:00pBurgess, Stephanie

Sunday, June 15, 2025 10:00a-2:00pBuscaglia, Anthony

Sunday, June 15, 2025 2:00p-6:00pCiehomski, Todd

Friday, June 20, 2025 6:00p-9:00pColeman, Melissa

Saturday, June 21, 2025 10:00a-2:00pCotter, Jeffery

Saturday, June 21, 2025 2:00p-6:00pCough, Edward

Sunday, June 22, 2025 10:00a-2:00pDaley, Michael

Sunday, June 22, 2025 2:00p-6:00pDancy, Teresa

Friday, June 27, 2025 6:00p-9:00pDePasquale, Michael
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Saturday, June 28, 2025 10:00a-2:00pDiMichael, Nicholas

Saturday, June 28, 2025 2:00p-6:00pDiSilvio, Peter

Sunday, June 29, 2025 10:00a-2:00pDobosz, Robert

Sunday, June 29, 2025 2:00p-6:00pDoering, Torsten

Friday, July 4, 2025 10:00a-2:00pDudeck, Justyn

Friday, July 4, 2025 2:00p-6:00pDuke, Robert

Saturday, July 5, 2025 10:00a-2:00pDunn, Rob

Saturday, July 5, 2025 2:00p-6:00pEchtenkamp, Martin

Sunday, July 6, 2025 10:00a-2:00pFanara-Wahl, Jackie

Sunday, July 6, 2025 2:00p-6:00pFinitz, Chris

Friday, July 11, 2025 6:00p-9:00pFleming, William

Saturday, July 12, 2025 10:00a-2:00pFreeburg, Colin

Saturday, July 12, 2025 2:00p-6:00pFreischlag, Eric

Sunday, July 13, 2025 10:00a-2:00pGaul, Christopher

Sunday, July 13, 2025 2:00p-6:00pGeiger, Thomas

Friday, July 18, 2025 6:00p-9:00pGeldres, Max

Saturday, July 19, 2025 10:00a-2:00pGnadt, William

Saturday, July 19, 2025 2:00p-6:00pHamm, James

Sunday, July 20, 2025 10:00a-2:00pHangen, Dean

Sunday, July 20, 2025 2:00p-6:00pHassett, Eileen

Friday, July 25, 2025 6:00p-9:00pHouse, Daniel

Saturday, July 26, 2025 10:00a-2:00pHuber, Ed

Saturday, July 26, 2025 2:00p-6:00pJacobs, Amy

Sunday, July 27, 2025 10:00a-2:00pJordan, Jeffrey

Sunday, July 27, 2025 2:00p-6:00pKapaun, Paul

Friday, August 1, 2025 6:00p-9:00pKesterson, Charlie

Saturday, August 2, 2025 10:00a-2:00pKlapper, Douglas

Saturday, August 2, 2025 2:00p-6:00pKocher, Larry

Sunday, August 3, 2025 10:00a-2:00pKosto, Timothy

Sunday, August 3, 2025 2:00p-6:00pKrier, William
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Friday, August 8, 2025 6:00p-9:00pKudla, John

Saturday, August 9, 2025 10:00a-2:00pLawler, Stephen

Saturday, August 9, 2025 2:00p-6:00pLazich, Michael

Sunday, August 10, 2025 10:00a-2:00pLove, Nathan

Sunday, August 10, 2025 2:00p-6:00pMack, Christopher

Friday, August 15, 2025 6:00p-9:00pMaddigan, Roger

Saturday, August 16, 2025 10:00a-2:00pManhardt, Daniel

Saturday, August 16, 2025 2:00p-6:00pMazziotti, Domenic

Sunday, August 17, 2025 10:00a-2:00pMcDonald, Cooper

Sunday, August 17, 2025 2:00p-6:00pMcLuckie, David

Friday, August 22, 2025 6:00p-9:00pMoerland, Tim

Saturday, August 23, 2025 10:00a-2:00pMurray, Vicki

Saturday, August 23, 2025 2:00p-6:00pNemec, Charlie

Sunday, August 24, 2025 10:00a-2:00pOates, Patrick

Sunday, August 24, 2025 2:00p-6:00pOlivero, Alan

Friday, August 29, 2025 6:00p-9:00pPalame, Charles

Saturday, August 30, 2025 10:00a-2:00pPanek, William

Saturday, August 30, 2025 2:00p-6:00pPanepinto, Chuck

Sunday, August 31, 2025 10:00a-2:00pPatterson, Darren

Sunday, August 31, 2025 2:00p-6:00pPetitt, George

Monday, September 1, 2025 10:00a-2:00pPickelhaupt, Richard

Monday, September 1, 2025 2:00p-6:00pPitera, Ted

Friday, September 5, 2025 6:00p-9:00pPodolak, Juraj

Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:00a-2:00pPralle, Arnd

Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:00p-6:00pRace, Kevin

Sunday, September 7, 2025 10:00a-2:00pReese, Robert

Sunday, September 7, 2025 2:00p-6:00pRiordan, Christopher

Friday, September 12, 2025 6:00p-9:00pRobinson, Keith

Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:00a-2:00pRobinson, Larry

Saturday, September 13, 2025 2:00p-6:00pRoehmholdt, John
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Sunday, September 14, 2025 10:00a-2:00pRosenblitt, Marc

Sunday, September 14, 2025 2:00p-6:00pRussell, Michael

Friday, September 19, 2025 6:00p-9:00pRychlik, Joe

Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:00a-2:00pScannapieco, Frank

Saturday, September 20, 2025 2:00p-6:00pSchellhammer, Steven

Sunday, September 21, 2025 10:00a-2:00pSchmidt, Robert

Sunday, September 21, 2025 2:00p-6:00pSchuster, Jeff

Friday, September 26, 2025 6:00p-9:00pSeager, R.J.

Saturday, September 27, 2025 10:00a-2:00pSipes, Donald

Saturday, September 27, 2025 2:00p-6:00pSiuta, John

Sunday, September 28, 2025 10:00a-2:00pStandish, Ryan

Sunday, September 28, 2025 2:00p-6:00pStrothmann, Bethann
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